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2025 Planning Commission Schedule  
Date Planning Commission Meeting Agenda Items 

01/14/2025  Election of Officers 
 Potential Training Opportunity 
 Ryan Walters Development Regulation Update Introduction 

02/11/2025 Briefing: 
 Existing conditions data summary (by element)  
 Vulnerability Assessment 
 Community engagement summary to date  

2/18/2025 
(Subject to 

Change) 

Briefing: 
 Goals and policies 
 Implementation plan  

02/25/2025 Joint PC-BOCC Meeting 
03/11/2025 Public Hearing 
03/12/2025 Public Hearing (cont.) and Deliberations 
03/13/2025 Deliberations (if needed) 
04/08/2025 CAO and Development Regulations Public Hearing (and possibly deliberations) 
04/22/2025 CAO and Development Regulations Briefing  
05/06/2025 CAO and Development Regulations Public Hearing 
05/20/2025 CAO and Development Regulations Deliberations 
06/17/2025 TBD 
07/15/2025 TBD 
08/19/2025 TBD 
09/16/2025 TBD 
10/14/2025 TBD 
11/18/2025 TBD 
12/16/2025 TBD 

 
 


