

## **Planning & Development Services**

1800 Continental Place • Mount Vernon, Washington 98273
office 360-416-1320 • pds@co.skagit.wa.us • www.skagitcounty.net/planning

## 2025 Planning Commission Schedule

Date	Planning Commission Meeting Agenda Items
01/14/2025	Election of Officers
	Potential Training Opportunity
	Ryan Walters Development Regulation Update Introduction
02/11/2025	Briefing:
	<ul> <li>Existing conditions data summary (by element)</li> </ul>
	Vulnerability Assessment
	Community engagement summary to date
2/18/2025	Briefing:
(Subject to	Goals and policies
Change)	Implementation plan
02/25/2025	Joint PC-BOCC Meeting
03/11/2025	Public Hearing
03/12/2025	Public Hearing (cont.) and Deliberations
03/13/2025	Deliberations (if needed)
04/08/2025	CAO and Development Regulations Public Hearing (and possibly deliberations)
04/22/2025	CAO and Development Regulations Briefing
05/06/2025	CAO and Development Regulations Public Hearing
05/20/2025	CAO and Development Regulations Deliberations
06/17/2025	TBD
07/15/2025	TBD
08/19/2025	TBD
09/16/2025	TBD
10/14/2025	TBD
11/18/2025	TBD
12/16/2025	TBD